

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1	273	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	3/10)/2020			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	4/21	/2020			Final action:	4/21/2020	
Enactment date:	4/21	/2020			Enactment #:	2020-88	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission declaring Principles of Inclusion for all individuals with disabilities, and urging action by National, State, and Local Governments, Businesses, and Residential Communities consistent with these Principles. (Sponsored by Commissioner Keon)						
Sponsors:	Commissioner Keon						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2020-88, 2. Inclusion Resolution April 2020 Cover Memo, 3. Autism Inclusion Resolution April 2020 Final, 4. Verbatim Transcript for CCMtg Apr 21 2020 - Agenda Item F-1 - Resolution declaring Principles of Inclusion						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
	1	City Con	nmission		be	pted by Resolution Number	Pass

A Resolution of the City Commission declaring Principles of Inclusion for all individuals with disabilities, and urging action by National, State, and Local Governments, Businesses, and Residential Communities consistent with these Principles. (Sponsored by Commissioner Keon)

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]